
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1972008774 7PSSDB 16.44 4.55 74.80

1972008779P15 - (323-3803) COH TDO Panel Replace - 10719 Scott St 7PSSDB 16.44 4.95 81.38

1972008792P15 - (323-4302) CofH FY2020, Dmg Rhb(SWAT) Holmes Rd Ditch WO3 7PSSDB 16.53 4.95 81.82

1972008803P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 16.46 4.95 81.48

1972008812P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 16.44 6.20 101.93

1972008829P15 - (323-2492) Tom Bass Park 10PSSDA 16.45 4.40 72.38

1972008841P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 16.43 6.20 101.87

1972008854P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 16.45 3.70 60.86

1972008865P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 16.39 3.70 60.64

1972008874P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 16.47 3.70 60.94

1972008891P15 - (323-3666) TCC Gulfbelt Logistics Park 5PSSDB 16.41 5.70 93.54

1972008910P15 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 16.50 4.95 81.68

1972008933P15 - (323-971) PROJECT 62 - MLK UTILITIES 7PSSDB 16.41 5.15 84.51

1972008956P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 16.41 6.20 101.74

1972008985P15 - (323-2539) IDV Beechnut 5PSSDB 16.49 5.70 93.99

1972009007 7PSSDB 16.35 5.15 84.20

1317.76

5% -65.89

SUBTOTAL 1251.87

-$154.44

TOTAL $1097.43

Settlement
of payment

Maikel Benitez 11/20/2025

Maikel Benitez R006291

4055

D227

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp

P15 - (323-3574) TxDOT Harris CS Bridge Repl-S Braeswood

Fuel


	11-13-2025 to 11-19-2025



